YOUR NO 1TRADE SHOP

COLOREX

Description

Diadora Comfort Worker Safety Shoe Black
Features

¢ Anti-static
e Composite toe
e Slip-resistant outsole

Product Specification

7 Fitzherbert St

Colorex Ltd
, Petone, Wellington 5012

PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045
Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz

Diadora Comfort Worker
Safety Shoe Black

Brand:Diadora

$135.9

Options
Code
C6003-4
C6003-10
C6003-9
C6003-8
C6003-6
C6003-13
C6003-12
C6003-7
C6003-5

C6003-11
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Price
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