





Diadora Comfort Worker Safety Shoe Black

Brand:Diadora \$135.90+GST

Options

Code	Description	Price
C6003-4	4	\$135.90
C6003-10	10	\$135.90
C6003-9	9	\$135.90
C6003-8	8	\$135.90
C6003-6	6	\$135.90
C6003-13	13	\$135.90
C6003-12	12	\$135.90
C6003-7	7	\$135.90
C6003-5	5	\$135.90
C6003-11	11	\$135.90

Description

Diadora Comfort Worker Safety Shoe Black

Features

- Anti-static
- Composite toe
- Slip-resistant outsole





E & OE | Prices are subject to change without notice | Copyright - All Rights Reserved

